Cosy Christmas

Prosecco — Bollicina Prosecco Extra Dry (11%) - 75cl
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Red Wine — Vina Vasta Tempranillo Syrah Merlot (12.5%) — 75cl

VINA
VASTA 75d.
2015 12.5% Vol.

Tempranillo

Syrah

Merlot

Despite being the largest grape growing area nthe
word, the soul of Castilla remains humble
There are no airs and graces here. This Is big courty
where the days are searingly hot and the nights

cld, Made by blending Spain’s famous T e
Syroh and Merlot, Viria Vasta is a lively honest i
the spiit of Castilla at its heart.

VINO DE LA TIERRA DE CASTILA
®

YINE OF SpAIN

by
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White Wine — Vina Vasta Verdejo Viura (12%) - 75cl




Belvoir — Freshly Squeezed Lemonade — 75cl




Celebration Crackers — Ridley’s Magic Party Crackers (6’s)

MAGIC PARTY K
ERS
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« ABRACADABRA » ALAKAZAM + HEY PRESTO + HOCUS POCUS ~ SHAZAM « ALAKAZAM * ‘

STAS — Chocolate Pudding (135g)

Milk Chocolate Christmas Pudding
Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa
mass, whey (milk) powder, wheat flour, wheat malt flour,
starch, raising agent: E500ii, salt, emulsifier: soya lecithin,
flavours, glazing agent: E414, glucose syrup, modified
starch, coconut oil. Colour E162, E171, E172, E555
For Allergens see ingredients in Bold. May contain Nuts
Milk chocolate contains 34% cocoa solids & 22% milk solids minimum.
\Net Weight: 1 35
Nutrition. Typical values per 100g: Energy 559K&al/ 2342K|
Fat 35.3g of which saturates 21.3g; Carbohydrates 52.3g of

which sugars 50.9g; Protein 6.8g; Salt 0.2g.
Store in acool dry place away from direct sunlight.
Maée in UK, The Stas Partnership Ltd, Kent, DA18 4AA
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Chloe’s — Golden Wreath Biscuits (150g)

CHLOE'S

» CONTINENTALS =~

ith gold
indulgence.

Nutrition Information per 100g  per Biscuit

67:00- ()/l(;v.t n‘rm love (apprex 12

Chloe's brings you the best in continental
biscuits and 2t treats to enjoy at home.

o

FESTIVE ALL-BUTTER BISCUITS
ENROBED IN MILK CHOCOLATE AND
TOPPED WITH GOLDEN SUGAR SPRINKLES
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Copperpot — Maple Syrup Fudge (150g)

Maple syrup flavour butter fudge.

, Salted Butter 16%
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© Suitable for vegetarians.
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STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an

airtight container.
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Best Before:

Farmhouse Biscuits — Lemon Biscuits in Hessian Bag (125g)

Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Vegetable
QOils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Qil, Water,
Salt, Emulsifier: E475, Flavouring,
Colours: Annatto, Curcumin), Suqa'
Egg Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder,
Natural Lemon Flavour, Raising
Agents: (Diphosphate, Sodium
Bicarbonate, Wheat Flour), Colour:
Annatto,

Allergy Advice: For allergens,
including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in
bold Manufactured in a nut
environment

TRADF v
MADE TIONALLy
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pic Per 100g
Energy 2240KJ / 535kcat
Fat 29.5g
of which Saturates 10.0g
Carbohydrate 63.5g
of which Sugars 24.3g
Protein 5.60g
Salt 0.80g

Made in England by
Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd

3
cs BBY 9PX
Once open store in an airtight container
Best Before; See Swing Tag




Walkers — Milk, White & Dark Chocolate Classics (120g)

4 MILK, WHITE AND DARK
y) CHOCOLATE CLASSICS

120 g

$RODUET OF SCory,
2]

~+ESTABLISHED 1898 «~ *

Wallkers Buxury Mince Fies hiave boen baked in the secluded village of
Tberlour, Speyside, in the heart of the Scotists Highlands. They are
produced with every care and alfention using the finest ingredients
*
*
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TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION AS PACKED
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Gnaw — Milk Chocolate Buttons (150g)

GNAW

MILK
Chocolate
Buttons

\‘crunr(mu\ chocolate nibbles

Moreish discs of milk
chocolotoy munchiness

" co22s Genoa Rich Fruit Slab Cake j

INGREDIENTS: Sultanas (33%) (contains Sunflower Oil), WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamin), EGG, Sugar, Glace Cherries (9%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Colour: Erythrosine, Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm,
Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids; Colours: Curcumin, Annatto; Flavourings),
Humectant: Vegetable Glycerine, Mixed Peel (3%) (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt,
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Glucose Syrup, Whey Powder (MILK), Raising
Agents: Disoidum Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Flavouring.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS.
May also contain traces of: Nuts, Oats and Soya. Fruit stalk and cherry stones may also be present.

NUTRITION INFORMATION: Typical Values Per 100g Energy kJ/kcal 1513/361, Fat9.4g, of which saturates 4.3g
Carbohydrates 69g, of which sugars 47g, Protein 4.2g, Salt 0.36g.

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 7 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians.
BEST BEFORE: See Pack
‘Bramble Foods, Market Harbomugh, LE16 9EE 5 055801011 1826 8 l




The Original Candy Co. — Curly Candy Cane (28g)

Ref. Flavour

l‘, Ingredients
14

Sugar, glucose syrup, citric acid, natural
/ flavourings, natural colours: anthocyanins

x) CCTS055V Strawberry

“J Suitable for vegetarians Yes
Suitable for vegans Yes
Egg Free Yes

Baru — Swirly Chocolate Powder (250g)

INGREDIENTS

CHOCOLATE POWDER WITH CHOCOLATE FIGURINES
Sugar, cocoa powder, dark chocolate (10 %) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier:

soya lecithin, natural flavour: vanilla). Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 53 %
minimum.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package: 12 (21 g)
Approx. serving size: 21g
Avg Quantity per Serving  Avg Quantity per 100g

Energy 361kJ / 86 keal 1721k3J /408 keal

Fat 19g 92g

- Of which Saturates 12g 55¢g

Carbohydrate 15g 70g

- Of which Sugars 14g 689

Protein 1.3g 6g

Salt Og 0.01g
ALLERGENS

Contains soya.

Produced in a factory that also handles milk, nuts, gluten and peanuts.

wilh,
CHOCOLATE
FIGURINES
*va 9V




Macdonalds — Scottish Shortbread Petticoat Tails (250g)

1 l’g\ODUCT OF SCOTLAN
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s POPCORN CON ZUCCHERO, SALE: Flocctit
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Semidi Coiza, Sale.

SWEET & SALTY

'NL: POPCORN MED SOCKER, ZOUT: Gepolelt
Ruwe Rietsuiker, Koolzaadotle, Zout

— THE ORIGINAL KRACKLECORN —

PL:POPCORN Z CUKREM, SOL: Pulnulahiish
Zma, surovy titinovy culkr, fepkovy ole) SEL

..................... SW: POPCORN MED SOCKER, SALT: Popo®®
Majskorn, Rasocker, Rapsolja, Salt.




Corkers — Sweet Thai Chilli Crisps (150g)

HAND COOKEp o
RISPS WITH SWeSE
R e
CHILLI FI ,;\\v(')*“\gfl Y

A taste that takes you back to the Very tirs -
time you took the plunge and dipped into ‘
side bowl of hot yet sweet Thai sauciness. v b

3ut now in a crisp the Corkers way!

: Potatoes, Sunflower oil, Sugar,

fer vinegar poWder
) Rice flour, garlie

er (maltodextring
), Colour: Paprika,
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nibnibs — Coconut Mini Biscuits (100g)

nienies

COCONUT
MINIBISCUITS




Hamlets — Snow Mallows (175g)
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